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Effective Immediately: The 3Shape Inside 
Sales team will issue product proposals
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3Shape prospects requesting an online demo from 3Shape, who 
have not specified a preferred distributor partner, will receive a 
generic MSRP proposal from 3Shape’s Inside Sales Team after their 
demo.

The local 3Shape TM will then work with the doctor to identify a 
preferred distributor partner to help close the deal. 

Your local 3Shape TM may contact you with new lead 
opportunities.

Leads generated by Straumann Group will remain with Straumann 
Group . 

Benefits: Expedite sales cycle
• Provide end-user with actionable details based off demo and 

end-user need.
• Guidance for Straumann Group on what to quote without 

need to repeat convection with doctor



3Shape Field 
Sales team
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LINK TO INTERACTIVE MAP

Four Corners Jacob Oppenhiemer Jacob.Oppenheimer@3Shape.com 208 713 7268

South-East LeAnn MacDonald LeAnn.MacDonald@3Shape.com 908 540 8027
Greater Chicago Justin Souyias Justin.Souyias@3Shape.com 908 540 8072
Ohio Valley Julie MacBeth Julie.MacBeth@3Shape.com 208 340 8023

Metro NY NJ Suzanne O'Connor Suzanne.OConnor@3Shape.com 908 427 2088
New England Suzanne Prescott Suzanne.Prescott@3Shape.com 208 703 8664

N. Cal & Nevada Robert Wynn Robert.Wynn@3Shape.com 908 427 2039
Greater Texas Spencer Watkins Spencer.Watkins@3Shape.com 908 427 2058
North Central Mark Borchardt Mark.Borchardt@3Shape.com 908 427 2445
SoCal Travis Schlieder Travis.Schlieder@3Shape.com 908 723 8742

Atlantic Coast Robert McCormick Robert.McCormick@3Shape.com 208 703 9285
Eastern Canada Mario Duguay Mario.Duguay@3Shape.com 908 867 0144 

North-West Justin Lee Justin.Lee@Shape.com 208 890 5136

Brian Young
Zone Director West

Brian.Young@3shape.com
(208) 996-5401

Michael Maccaquano
Zone East Director

Michael Maccaquano@3Shape.com
(208) 867 6724

LINK TO 
INTERACTIVE MAP

https://maps.esp.tl/maps/_2021-Map/pages/map.jsp?geoMapId=947569&TENANT_ID=237171
https://maps.esp.tl/maps/_2021-Map/pages/map.jsp?geoMapId=947569&TENANT_ID=237171


3Shape Field 
Sales team

Brian Young
Brian.Young@3shape.com

+1 (208) 996-5401 

Zone West Director

Michael Maccaquano
Michael Maccaquano@3Shape.com

+1(208) 867 6724

Zone East Director

Territory Name Email Phone

Eastern Canada Mario Duguay Mario.Duguay@3shape.com +1 (514) 910-3975

Central Canada Mark Borchardt Mark.Borchardt@3shape.com +1 (908)-427-2445

Western Canada Justin Lee Justin.Lee@3shape.com +1 (208)-890-5136

LINK TO INTERACTIVE MAP

Brian Young
Zone Director West

(208) 996-5401

Michael Maccaquano
Zone East Director

(208) 867 6724

mailto:Mario.Duguay@3shape.com
mailto:Mark.Borchardt@3shape.com
mailto:Justin.Lee@3shape.com
https://maps.esp.tl/maps/_2021-Map/pages/map.jsp?geoMapId=947569&TENANT_ID=237171


You can’t be in two places at once,  
let the 3Shape online demo team work for you! 
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TRIOS Scan Engagement apps Studio Apps

We can demo just about anything you can do with TRIOS! 

Image here Image here

Sign up your doctor at: 
Go.3Shape.com/3Shapedemo

3Shape Inside 
Sales team

*Customized reseller partner links available 
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Bing Moreno 
3Shape Software Specialist 

Chuck Sargent
3Shape Software Specialist 

Suzanne O’Connor
Inside Sales Manager
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3Shape 
Strategic 
Accounts
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Patrick Strohkirch
Strategic Account Manager 

East

Casey Silvas Howell
Strategic Account Manager
West

Ashley Green
Strategic Account Director

Ashley Green
Ashley.Green@3shape.com
Phone number pending

Strategic Account Director 

Andreas Pram
Andreas.Pram@3Shape.com

+45 3169 2095

Global Strategic Account Sr. Director

Territory Name Email Phone

Western and Central North 

America 

Casey Silvas 

Howell

Casey.Silvas@3shape.com +1 (908) 723 

5997

Eastern North America Patrick 

Strohkirch

Patrick.Strohkirch@3shape.com +1 (908) 771 

2224
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Thank you


